	 250 Vca
	 6 (2) A
	 SPDT
C
B
36
A
Ø22.5

	 XIA	 XIA execution
	 TG	 Tested for applications with gas
 HOW TO ORDER
PSM - PSP SM - G - SG - T... - T...D - T...F - TG - XIA
B - F - W
RANGE
2 - 10 - 50 - 100 - 150 - 300
PSM 2 0,2 - 2 73 300 300 300 ± 0,2
PSM 10 1 - 10 73 300 300 300 ± 0,4
PSM 50 10 - 50 73 300 300 300 ± 2
PSM 100 10 - 100 73 300 300 300 ± 3
PSP 150 30 - 150 78 600 600 ± 5
PSP 300 50 - 300 78 600 600 ± 15
“C” “B”
18K
14K
10K
M12
R14
R18
14NPT
18NPT
10
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
PSM 10 W V 8R1 T5D
PSM-PSP Adjustable pressure switches with SPDT contacts and adjustable hysteresis
IN COMPLIANCE WITH DIRECTIVE 2014/30/CE.
                                       GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
  S.S. 316
BODY EXECUTION
TOLERANCE AT
  25°C
bar
ZINC PLATED BODY
EXECUTION
EXECUTIONBRASS BODY
EXECUTION
DIMENSIONS “A”
mm
ADJUSTMENT
RELATIVE PRESSURE
RANGE
bar
MODEL
MAX. STATIC PRESSURE
bar
                                      ORDERING INFORMATION
PSM…  Diaphragm pressure switch with SPDT contacts
 Diaphragm
  see diaphragm / gasket table
G1/8 BSPT taper
 G1/4 BSPT taper
 M10x1 taper
M12x1,5 parallel
G1/4 BSPP parallel
G1/8 BSPP parallel
1/4” NPT taper
1/8” NPT taper
 Options Model
 Body
 Thread
Diaphragm
  Steel piston
3
GENERAL TECHNICAL DATA
MEMBRANE PRESSURE SWITCH, NC CONTACT
NA